

Abstract of Cost

(i) const. of Bench mark

$$\text{vide T.M.B. P-(13)} = 0.828 \text{ km}$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 6607.62/\text{km} \quad \text{Rs } 5471.70$$

(ii) const of Reference pillar

$$0.828 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs } 5710.86/\text{km} \quad \text{Rs } 4729.70$$

(2) clearing and grubbing

$$\text{vide T.M.B. P-(13)} = 0.58 \text{ hect}$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 49889.13/\text{hect} \quad \text{Rs } 28889.70$$

(3) construction of sub grade

$$\text{vide T.M.B. P-(13)} = 2150.56 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{vide T.M.B. P-(19)} = 404.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2559.86 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 196.83/\text{m}^3 \quad \text{Rs } 503857.70$$

$$\text{Rs } 542946.00$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4) providing Granular sub-base as per specification				
vide T.M.B. P-(13)				$= 670.02 m^3$
vide T.M.B. P-(17)				$= 13.89 m^3$
				$683.91 m^3$
				@ Rs 1936.08/m ³ Rs 1324104=
(5) P/V W.B.M. Grade III				
vide T.M.B. P-(12)				$= 225.0 m^3$
vide T.M.B. P-(17)				$= 11.57 m^3$
				$236.57 m^3$
				@ Rs 2895.71/m ³ Rs 685038=
(6) P/V Prime coat with bitumen emulsion S-S-I				
vide T.M.B. P-(18)				$= 3160.57 m^2$
				@ Rs 54.84/m ² Rs 173484=
(7) P/V Tack coat with bitumen emulsion R-S-I				
vide T.M.B. P-(18)				$= 3160.57 m^2$
				@ Rs 18.63/m ² Rs 58881=
(8) P/V Mix seal Surfacing. 20mm thick premix Carpet				
vide T.M.B. P-(18)				$= 3160.57 m^2$
				@ Rs 218.34/m ² Rs 690079=
				<u>Rs 3474532=</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) PIV MNGSY Transformer + C/S 224 + Main fence					
vide T.M.B.P - 13+19=241=134.01					
					@ 10955.38/m ³ 32866m ³
(10) 1000 mm dia pipe culvert					
(i) open excavation					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 134.16m ³					
					@ 285.71/m ³ 3833120
(ii) PIV p.e.c. (M-10) in foundn.					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 10.584m ³					
					@ 5243.01/m ³ 5549220
(11) PIV p.e.c. (M-15) in foundn.					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 66.44m ³					
					@ 5165.54/m ³ 34319820
(12) PIV p.e.c. (M-15) in 8/5					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 52.16m ³					
					@ 5376.12/m ³ 28041820
(13) PIV and laying M.P.B.					
1000 mm dia H.P.					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 38M ³					
					@ 4215.27/M 2645820
(14) Laying Bedding in wall compacted.					
vide T.M.B.P - (14) = 19.48m ³					
					@ 610.57/m ³ 1189320

Continuation

B426318820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(vii) filling foundation trenched					
vide T.M.B. P- (4) = 30.56m ³					
				@ 610.57/m ³	1865720
(viii) Laying 100mm pipe 300mm dia.					
vide T.M.B. P- (18) = 40M					
				@ 834.14/M	3336650
(ix) ordinary R.M.					
vide T.M.B. P- (18) = 2 Nos.					
				@ 2288.62/m ²	457720
(x) 200mm Stone Post					
4 Nos @ 649.44/each					259820
(xi) painting two coat on new surface.					
vide T.M.B. P- (18) = 89.28m ²					
				@ 105.04/m ²	937820
(xii) 600mm equilateral					
vide T.M.B. P- (19) = 4 Nos.					
				@ 3660.54/each	1464220
(xiii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
3 Nos @ 4231.35/each					1269420
(xiv) octagon — 2 Nos.					
				@ 8291.94/each	1658420
(13) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic					

Continuation

B 4375684200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

vide T.M.B.P (19) = 166 m²

@ 852.00/m² = 141432.00

(14) construction of embankment's shoulder with

app. material of barrow

pits as per graph.

vide T.M.B.P - 20

(i) 100M lead = 1792 m³

@ 151.50/m³ = 27148.00

(ii) 1000M lead = 768 m³

@ 194.95/m³ = 149972.00

Rs 493832.00

less 10% As per Agreement = 49383.20

Rs 444449.80

less previous payments = 20,00,000.00

work has been completed Rs 244449.80

as per specification

4.9.20
S.E.

4.9.20
S.E.

04/09/2020
AB

02/09/2020
AB